
Michigan High School Athletic Association 

2004 Lower Peninsula Cross Country Finals 

Michigan International Speedway - Brooklyn, Mich. 

November 6, 2004 

 

Division 4 Girls Results 

 

TEAM RESULTS 

 

 

       1.Big Rapids Crossroads          WITH A SCORE OF  115 

       2.Southfield Christian           WITH A SCORE OF  146 

       3.Ann Arbor Greenhills           WITH A SCORE OF  169 

       4.Potterville                    WITH A SCORE OF  190 

       5.Ubly                           WITH A SCORE OF  211 

       6.Traverse City St. Francis      WITH A SCORE OF  212 

       7.Grand Rapids NorthPointe Chris WITH A SCORE OF  218 

       8.Saginaw Valley Lutheran        WITH A SCORE OF  228 

       9.Hudson                         WITH A SCORE OF  239 

      10.Maple City Glen Lake           WITH A SCORE OF  294 

      11.Mason County Eastern           WITH A SCORE OF  366 

      12.Lutheran Westland              WITH A SCORE OF  370 

      13.Bath                           WITH A SCORE OF  374 

      14.Rogers City                    WITH A SCORE OF  375 

      15.Fowler                         WITH A SCORE OF  377 

      16.Beal City                      WITH A SCORE OF  380 

      17.Fairview                       WITH A SCORE OF  400 

      18.Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Semi WITH A SCORE OF  406 

      19.Concord                        WITH A SCORE OF  424 

      20.Lawrence                       WITH A SCORE OF  454 

      21.Rochester Hills Lutheran North WITH A SCORE OF  504 

      22.Pittsford                      WITH A SCORE OF  522 

      23.Ellsworth                      WITH A SCORE OF  523 

      24.Ottawa Lake-Whiteford          WITH A SCORE OF  550 

      25.Hartford                       WITH A SCORE OF  568 

      26.Centreville                    WITH A SCORE OF  659 

      27.Auburn Hills Oakland Christian WITH A SCORE OF  685 

 

 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

    1.Marissa Treece,Maple City Glen Lake,18:20.70 

    2.Jackie Rivard,Ubly,18:30.15 

    3.Tricia Rozeboom,Saugatuck,18:53.90 

    4.Alexa Glencer,Ann Arbor Greenhills,19:14.75 

    5.Marcia Silveria,Ann Arbor Greenhills,19:17.55 

    6.Katie Rolf,Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest,19:23.00 

    7.Rebecca Monroe,Big Rapids Crossroads,19:30.75 

    8.Kailah Gerig,Sand Creek,19:33.40 

    9.Kylee Kubacki,Ubly,19:44.20 

   10.Valerie Allen,Southfield Christian,19:45.45 

   11.Audrey Dahlgren,Potterville,19:49.50 

   12.Alexandra Ford,Ann Arbor Greenhills,19:50.00 

   13.Jenelle Keinath,Saginaw Valley Lutheran,19:51.50 

   14.Cassidy Edwards,Maple City Glen Lake,19:57.00 

   15.Chelsea Lehrbass,Mason County Eastern,20:01.95 

   16.Rachel Ham,Hudson,20:02.60 



   17.Kristine Perria,Traverse City St. Francis,20:12.85 

   18.Stacy Leyder,Big Rapids Crossroads,20:13.10 

   19.Candace Tiller,Saginaw Valley Lutheran,20:14.50 

   20.Jena Brown,Traverse City St. Francis,20:14.95 

   21.Rebecca Campbell,Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian,20:15.35 

   22.Katie Thorne,Big Rapids Crossroads,20:15.65 

   23.Megan Coats,Southfield Christian,20:15.85 

   24.Kali Nichols,Pittsford,20:21.60 

   25.Rebecca Barton,Homer,20:24.50 

   26.Chelsey Berlin,Hudson,20:35.00 

   27.Lauren Stelma,Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian,20:36.20 

   28.Gabrielle Wilson,Colon,20:38.15 

   29.Rachel Martin,New Lothrop,20:40.80 

   30.Megan Carter,Southfield Christian,20:42.15 

   31.Lacey Kreft,Rogers City,20:44.60 

   32.Britney Evans,Fairview,20:46.80 

   33.Tori Benton,Potterville,20:47.70 

   34.Johanna Gomez,Manton,20:48.70 

   35.Povinelli Stephenie,Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary,20:49.25 

   36.Jessica Huron,Maple City Glen Lake,20:49.90 

   37.Kelly Biedron,Traverse City St. Francis,20:51.60 

   38.Erica Knizacky,Mason County Eastern,20:51.85 

   39.Alexander Spurlock,Southfield Christian,20:55.70 

   40.Cayla Nousain,Concord,20:57.60,08 

   41.Nicole Chamberlain,Litchfield,20:58.25 

   42.Amanda Grycki,North Muskegon,20:58.80 

   43.Allison McKenna,Bath,20:59.60 

   44.Nicole Erler,Big Rapids Crossroads,21:00.00 

   45.Rachel Thorne,Big Rapids Crossroads,21:01.00 

   46.Nicole Kernstock,Saginaw Valley Lutheran,21:03.60 

   47.Katherine MacKenzie,Lutheran Westland,21:04.60 

   48.Megan Shurlow,Potterville,21:05.25 

   49.Emily Austin,Hudson,21:06.50 

   50.Amanda Zuber,Walkerville,21:10.15 

   51.Jenna Greenman,Battle Creek St. Philip Catholic,21:12.20 

   52.Mandie Parker,Reading,21:12.20 

   53.Devyn Seaman,St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic,21:13.25 

   54.Mel Stickney,Mason County Eastern,21:14.20 

   55.Chelsea Kreft,Rogers City,21:15.45 

   56.Maria Pohl,Fowler,21:20.25 

   57.Krysta Zakrzewski,Traverse City St. Francis,21:22.60 

   58.Kristy Boltz,Concord,21:24.50 

   59.Emma Lisull,Ann Arbor Greenhills,21:25.10 

   60.Kari Dinsmore,Mesick,21:25.50 

   61.Carly Fink,Fowler,21:26.20 

   62.Nicole Barnaby,Lutheran Westland,21:29.30 

   63.Rose Feldpausch,Fowler,21:29.45 

   64.Emily McCormick,Bath,21:29.90 

   65.Loeffler Kayla,Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary,21:31.80 

   66.Jenny Shepard,Potterville,21:32.90 

   67.Jessica Wynalda,Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian,21:38.10 

   68.Stacy Martus,Brown City,21:38.40 

   69.Maggie Pielusch,Ellsworth,21:39.15 

   70.Katie Jonatzke,Hartford,21:39.40 

   71.Melissa Martin,Hesperia,21:39.75 

   72.Rachael Moreland,Lawton,21:40.10 

   73.Sydney Koch,Britton-Macon,21:43.00 



   74.Jessica Woods,Climax-Scotts,21:43.05 

   75.Gina Pionk,Ubly,21:43.35 

   76.Heather Carlson,Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian,21:44.10 

   77.Jordyn Burgess,Mayville,21:44.85 

   78.Tara Hutchins,Southfield Christian,21:46.40 

   79.Mackenzie Chatfield,Potterville,21:49.55 

   80.Amy Kamps,North Muskegon,21:51.00 

   81.Elisha Richards,Beal City,21:51.30 

   82.Lindsay Looker,Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest,21:53.20 

   83.Betsy Witte,Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian,21:53.50 

   84.Holly Guza,Harbor Beach,21:53.75 

   85.Sarah Bruning,Rogers City,21:53.80 

   86.Megan Kuhnlein,St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic,21:54.20 

   87.Kristina Donley,Potterville,21:54.45 

   88.Mackenzie Williams,Battle Creek St. Philip Catholic,21:54.50 

   89.Indigo Szubelak,Fairview,21:54.85 

   90.Susan Marton,Lawrence,21:54.85 

   91.Mandy DeMars,Potterville,21:56.75 

   92.Eileen Brunner,Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart,21:57.20 

   93.Lena Bendall,Bath,21:58.75 

   94.Renee Repkie,Akron-Fairgrove,21:58.80 

   95.Christina MacKenzie,Lutheran Westland,21:58.95 

   96.Tera Woods,Hillsdale Academy,21:59.00 

   97.Brittany Marchiando,Beal City,22:00.40 

   98.Kelcie Douglas,Suttons Bay,22:00.95 

   99.Jaimie Bolda,Ubly,22:02.60 

  100.Cori King,Vandercook Lake,22:03.15 

  101.Janelle Susalla,Ubly,22:05.80 

  102.Bethany Hersha,Concord,22:06.55 

  103.Lindsay Gordon,Pittsford,22:06.70 

  104.Brittany Platt,Saginaw Valley Lutheran,22:06.75 

  105.Armila Francis,Plymouth Christian,22:07.90 

  106.Patsy Craig,Hillsdale Academy,22:08.50 

  107.Shelby Lemke,Ubly,22:08.55 

  108.Justine Schafer,Beal City,22:09.65 

  109.Samantha Tennis,Hudson,22:16.25 

  110.Holli Helmer,Blanchard Montabella,22:19.30 

  111.Mindy Brown,Southfield Christian,22:20.60 

  112.Nicole Hanses,Pewamo-Westphalia,22:23.10 

  113.Monica Chavez,Lawrence,22:26.00 

  114.Heather Troutt,Hudson,22:28.30 

  115.Sarah Gross,Beal City,22:28.70 

  116.Lisa Dumkow,Ottawa Lake-Whiteford,22:29.10 

  117.Nicole Newman,New Lothrop,22:29.30 

  118.Emily Judge,Whitmore Lake,22:30.50 

  119.Dusti Kubiszak,Lawrence,22:35.60 

  120.Stephanie Petzold,Saginaw Valley Lutheran,22:35.85 

  121.Krysten Carlson,Bridgman,22:37.15 

  122.Lisa Trainor,Beal City,22:37.20 

  123.Emily Feldpausch,Fowler,22:37.50 

  124.Joy Williamsen,Saginaw Valley Lutheran,22:37.50 

  125.Emily Bolthouse,Bellevue,22:37.60 

  126.Kari Johnson,Central Lake,22:38.30 

  127.Thiel Emily,Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary,22:39.10 

  128.Maureen Gibbs,Ottawa Lake-Whiteford,22:39.95 

  129.Cassie Phillips,Lawrence,22:40.75 

  130.Nikki Murphy,Hudson,22:41.35 



  131.Jessica Forker,Bridgman,22:43.95 

  132.Kelsey Smith,Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest,22:45.25 

  133.Jessica Abbe,Fairview,22:45.40 

  134.Alice Neer,Ellsworth,22:45.60 

  135.Chelsey Kubacki,Ubly,22:46.65 

  136.Jade Szubelak,Fairview,22:47.60 

  137.Amy Marshall,Bellaire,22:48.10 

  138.Ashley Taylor-Voss,Lutheran Westland,22:48.15 

  139.Narissa Kirby,Centreville,22:48.35 

  140.Kayla Emeott,Maple City Glen Lake,22:48.60 

  141.Kelcie Drenth,Ellsworth,22:49.80,08 

  142.Nicole Vanderkolk,Traverse City St. Francis,22:50.80 

  143.Sara Belusar,Rogers City,22:51.95 

  144.Andrea Mains,McBain,22:54.30 

  145.Kitty McIlroy,Ann Arbor Greenhills,22:55.55 

  146.Laura Meeker,Traverse City St. Francis,22:56.75 

  147.Ashley Horrocks,Gobles,22:56.80 

  148.Ricarda Berding,Whitmore Lake,22:57.35 

  149.Kristen McCaskey,Hudson,22:57.75 

  150.Jessi Byl,Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian,22:58.60 

  151.Jenny Keyes,Bath,22:59.45 

  152.Andrea Rockwood,North Muskegon,23:03.95 

  153.Johannah Fenton,Detroit Holy Redeemer,23:05.55 

  154.Lindsey Kealy,Marcellus,23:11.20 

  155.Seanna Winegar,Bath,23:11.50 

  156.Ashley Malin,Hale,23:11.90 

  157.Moriah Hathaway-Casey,Hartford,23:13.00 

  158.Joy Kamphuis,Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian,23:17.00 

  159.Kari Zeuschner,Lutheran Westland,23:17.20 

  160.Colleen Donnelly,Whitmore Lake,23:18.60 

  161.Leanne Arthur,New Buffalo,23:18.95 

  162.Mi Hyoung Yu,Fairview,23:22.60 

  163.Tara Schulte,Pittsford,23:25.75 

  164.Laura Backus,Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary,23:32.65 

  165.Jackie DeBruyne,Ottawa Lake-Whiteford,23:38.70 

  166.Stephanie Smith,Gaylord St. Mary,23:42.10 

  167.Stephanie Clapham,Auburn Hills Oakland Christian,23:42.50 

  168.Denise Elowsky,Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary,23:43.90 

  169.Melissa Woodbury,Beal City,23:48.00 

  170.Ashley Klima,Ottawa Lake-Whiteford,23:50.50 

  171.Stephanie Hallgren,Hartford,23:51.55 

  172.Magen Meyer,Centreville,23:51.70 

  173.Crystal Sleight,Concord,23:54.05 

  174.Jenna Kuntzman,Auburn Hills Oakland Christian,23:56.95 

  175.Michelle Arnosky,Hartford,24:01.45 

  176.Katie Risko,Centreville,24:02.00 

  177.Polly Busman,Ellsworth,24:04.50 

  178.Kira Lipari-Jorda,Lawrence,24:08.30 

  179.Roberts Tracy,Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary,24:16.75 

  180.Ruth Pranschke,Lutheran Westland,24:18.40 

  181.Ashley Susick,Lutheran Westland,24:18.80 

  182.Cristie Reinbolt,Pittsford,24:19.95 

  183.Jessica Pacola,Mason County Eastern,24:22.40 

  184.Heather Hammond,Bath,24:23.70 

  185.Kimberly Priestap,Auburn Hills Oakland Christian,24:26.10 

  186.Amy Tianello,Ottawa Lake-Whiteford,24:26.40 

  187.Cynthia Belusar,Rogers City,24:26.70 



  188.Stephanie Kraftson,Southfield Christian,24:27.60 

  189.Bickel Jennifer,Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary,24:27.70 

  190.Devon Barrett,Ottawa Lake-Whiteford,24:28.30 

  191.Hope Drenth,Ellsworth,24:29.50 

  192.Kristina Alden,Ellsworth,24:31.15,08 

  193.Katie Kistler,Lawrence,24:32.80 

  194.Jackie Schwann,Mason County Eastern,24:33.80 

  195.Rebecca Laske,Concord,24:34.50 

  196.Stephanie Wieber,Fowler,24:39.05 

  197.Amanda Allore,Ottawa Lake-Whiteford,24:40.15 

  198.Caryn Reynolds,Big Rapids Crossroads,24:43.80 

  199.Kristina Griffard,Maple City Glen Lake,24:45.35 

  200.Sarah Bannatz,Auburn Hills Oakland Christian,24:45.70 

  201.Karen Ziemianski,Centreville,24:46.70 

  202.Lindsey Sells,Hartford,24:47.65 

  203.Katie Stout,Hartford,24:47.85 

  204.Marti Showalter,Auburn Hills Oakland Christian,25:14.40 

  205.Jessica Hempel,Rogers City,25:14.95 

  206.RachelStevens,Centreville,25:26.80 

  207.Caitlin May,Auburn Hills Oakland Christian,25:27.15 

  208.Abbi Ott,Saginaw Valley Lutheran,25:28.55 

  209.Katy Fryske,Rogers City,25:29.70 

  210.Megan Haskin,Fairview,25:29.95 

  211.Micki Webster,Concord,25:31.35 

  212.Maggie Majewski,Auburn Hills Oakland Christian,25:33.30 

  213.Megan Mitrovich,Bridgman,25:34.10 

  214.Keitha Wickey,Centreville,25:40.80 

  215.Osminina Yelena,Ellsworth,25:41.75 

  216.Melanie Hall,Concord,25:45.35 

  217.Lisa Devereaux,Bath,25:48.65 

  218.Veronica Jackson,Centreville,25:55.10 

  219.Michelle Rink,Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest,26:08.95 

  220.Ashley Koenigsknecht,Fowler,26:15.00 

  221.Priscilla Mireles,Hartford,26:36.35 

  222.Skye Hillier,Maple City Glen Lake,26:39.00 

  223.Kylie Salmon,Mason County Eastern,26:43.20 

  224.Hannah Hillier,Maple City Glen Lake,26:55.20 

  225.Tricia Koenigsknecht,Fowler,28:04.00 

  226.Amanda Peitsch,Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest,28:26.55 

  227.Jodi Martin,Mason County Eastern,28:40.35 

  228.Jennifer Mcnett,Pittsford,28:44.05 

  229.Leslie Newell,Pittsford,29:05.75 

 

 

RESULTS BY TEAM 

 

 

Big Rapids Crossroads 

PLACED   1 WITH A SCORE OF  115  

 

     6        Rebecca Monroe             06:07.10 12:36.05 18:50.70 19:30.75 

    16        Stacy Leyder               06:14.75 12:50.40 19:28.60 20:13.10 

    20        Katie Thorne               06:29.20 13:11.90 19:41.55 20:15.65 

    36        Nicole Erler               06:37.80 13:37.65 20:20.15 21:00.00 

    37        Rachel Thorne              06:36.25 13:29.40 20:19.70 21:01.00 

   149        Caryn Reynolds             07:21.20 15:38.75 23:56.65 24:43.80 

 



Southfield Christian 

PLACED   2 WITH A SCORE OF  146  

 

     8        Valerie Allen              06:19.65 12:40.50 19:09.75 19:45.45 

    21        Megan Coats                06:32.80 13:06.80 19:34.90 20:15.85 

    25        Megan Carter               06:19.20 12:29.90 19:05.50 20:42.15 

    33        Alexander Spurlock         06:45.90 13:28.70 20:15.00 20:55.70 

    59        Tara Hutchins              06:46.70 13:32.40 20:13.85 21:46.40 

    80        Mindy Brown                06:47.55 13:32.70 20:58.10 22:20.60 

   139        Stephanie Kraftson         07:27.20 15:54.85 23:43.65 24:27.60 

 

Ann Arbor Greenhills 

PLACED   3 WITH A SCORE OF  169  

 

     3        Alexa Glencer              06:06.80 12:14.10 18:37.70 19:14.75 

     4        Marcia Silveria            06:20.10 12:34.80 18:39.00 19:17.55 

    10        Alexandra Ford             06:20.00 12:43.35 19:13.90 19:50.00 

    47        Emma Lisull                06:57.55 13:52.85 20:45.45 21:25.10 

   105        Kitty McIlroy              07:20.95 14:46.75 22:14.25 22:55.55 

 

Potterville 

PLACED   4 WITH A SCORE OF  190  

 

     9        Audrey Dahlgren            06:15.10 12:30.20 19:05.75 19:49.50 

    28        Tori Benton                06:34.90 13:23.95 20:05.85 20:47.70 

    40        Megan Shurlow              06:31.05 13:20.15 20:19.45 21:05.25 

    53        Jenny Shepard              06:44.10 13:43.60 20:50.10 21:32.90 

    60        Mackenzie Chatfield        07:00.05 14:00.35 21:05.65 21:49.55 

    65        Kristina Donley            06:58.80 14:09.10 21:18.15 21:54.45 

    68        Mandy DeMars               06:58.80 14:13.20 21:18.60 21:56.75 

 

Ubly 

PLACED   5 WITH A SCORE OF  211  

 

     2        Jackie Rivard              05:50.90 11:50.20 17:49.70 18:30.15 

     7        Kylee Kubacki              06:14.90 12:32.00 19:03.55 19:44.20 

    57        Gina Pionk                 06:59.20 13:58.20 21:07.20 21:43.35 

    72        Jaimie Bolda               06:59.50 14:11.35 21:28.35 22:02.60 

    73        Janelle Susalla            07:00.20 14:10.15 21:27.90 22:05.80 

    77        Shelby Lemke               07:12.65 14:26.25 21:34.40 22:08.55 

    97        Chelsey Kubacki            06:58.65 14:37.95 22:04.10 22:46.65 

 

Traverse City St. Francis 

PLACED   6 WITH A SCORE OF  212  

 

    15        Kristine Perria            06:21.35 12:59.65 19:36.40 20:12.85 

    18        Jena Brown                 06:22.50 12:59.30 19:38.20 20:14.95 

    31        Kelly Biedron              06:23.30 13:13.70 20:09.25 20:51.60 

    45        Krysta Zakrzewski          06:37.95 13:39.55 20:40.70 21:22.60 

   103        Nicole Vanderkolk          07:02.85 14:40.40 22:06.45 22:50.80 

   106        Laura Meeker               07:01.20 14:31.75 22:11.50 22:56.75 

 

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 

PLACED   7 WITH A SCORE OF  218  

 

    19        Rebecca Campbell           06:24.90 13:01.85 19:40.65 20:15.35 

    24        Lauren Stelma              06:20.70 12:58.80 19:55.35 20:36.20 



    54        Jessica Wynalda            06:54.05 13:59.75 21:02.50 21:38.10 

    58        Heather Carlson            06:49.60 14:00.75 21:05.40 21:44.10 

    63        Betsy Witte                06:52.95 13:59.30 21:12.50 21:53.50 

   108        Jessi Byl                  07:22.70 14:56.00 22:18.80 22:58.60 

   112        Joy Kamphuis               07:22.60 14:56.15 22:33.35 23:17.00 

 

Saginaw Valley Lutheran 

PLACED   8 WITH A SCORE OF  228  

 

    11        Jenelle Keinath            06:26.55 12:53.55 19:13.40 19:51.50 

    17        Candace Tiller             06:33.60 13:02.70 19:36.85 20:14.50 

    38        Nicole Kernstock           07:01.00 13:53.05 20:22.75 21:03.60 

    76        Brittany Platt             07:09.00 14:24.85 21:33.80 22:06.75 

    86        Stephanie Petzold          07:06.10 14:42.70 21:57.75 22:35.85 

    89        Joy Williamsen             07:10.85 14:43.40 21:58.70 22:37.50 

   159        Abbi Ott                   07:59.80 16:31.10 24:42.30 25:28.55 

 

Hudson 

PLACED   9 WITH A SCORE OF  239  

 

    14        Rachel Ham                 06:15.60 12:47.80 19:22.60 20:02.60 

    23        Chelsey Berlin             06:29.95 13:05.80 19:51.75 20:35.00 

    41        Emily Austin               06:38.30 13:31.95 20:24.10 21:06.50 

    79        Samantha Tennis            06:47.50 14:11.90 21:30.90 22:16.25 

    82        Heather Troutt             06:55.05 14:15.55 21:43.20 22:28.30 

    93        Nikki Murphy               06:54.60 14:12.10 21:48.35 22:41.35 

   107        Kristen McCaskey           07:03.20 14:37.00 22:13.30 22:57.75 

 

Maple City Glen Lake 

PLACED  10 WITH A SCORE OF  294  

 

     1        Marissa Treece             05:50.30 11:50.35 17:40.30 18:20.70 

    12        Cassidy Edwards            06:08.85 12:41.50 19:15.80 19:57.00 

    30        Jessica Huron              06:33.90 13:30.50 20:13.90 20:49.90 

   101        Kayla Emeott               07:00.10 14:34.25 22:05.35 22:48.60 

   150        Kristina Griffard          07:42.15 15:47.05 23:59.80 24:45.35 

   171        Skye Hillier               08:11.20 17:23.50 25:58.20 26:39.00 

   173        Hannah Hillier             08:03.60 17:22.70 25:57.90 26:55.20 

 

Mason County Eastern 

PLACED  11 WITH A SCORE OF  366  

 

    13        Chelsea Lehrbass           06:25.55 12:58.60 19:27.00 20:01.95 

    32        Erica Knizacky             06:35.70 13:26.45 20:11.05 20:51.85 

    42        Mel Stickney               06:44.60 13:38.80 20:28.40 21:14.20 

   134        Jessica Pacola             07:13.90 15:17.50 23:34.00 24:22.40 

   145        Jackie Schwann             07:37.80 15:54.00 23:46.80 24:33.80 

   172        Kylie Salmon               08:18.20 17:30.50 25:39.95 26:43.20 

   176        Jodi Martin                08:35.60 18:09.00 27:43.65 28:40.35 

 

Lutheran Westland 

PLACED  12 WITH A SCORE OF  370  

 

    39        Katherine MacKenzie        06:26.95 13:17.90 20:09.75 21:04.60 

    49        Nicole Barnaby             06:51.90 13:58.85 20:49.95 21:29.30 

    70        Christina MacKenzie        07:03.40 14:14.15 21:21.10 21:58.95 

    99        Ashley Taylor-Voss         06:57.95 14:30.35 22:12.35 22:48.15 



   113        Kari Zeuschner             07:08.50 14:47.10 22:30.65 23:17.20 

   131        Ruth Pranschke             07:31.00 15:26.05 23:29.65 24:18.40 

   132        Ashley Susick              07:32.10 15:26.25 23:30.45 24:18.80 

 

Bath 

PLACED  13 WITH A SCORE OF  374  

 

    35        Allison McKenna            06:39.70 13:25.65 20:13.90 20:59.60 

    51        Emily McCormick            06:40.10 13:38.35 20:48.45 21:29.90 

    69        Lena Bendall               06:46.70 14:00.50 21:22.10 21:58.75 

   109        Jenny Keyes                07:09.85 14:48.50 22:17.25 22:59.45 

   110        Seanna Winegar             07:16.20 14:47.95 22:32.60 23:11.50 

   135        Heather Hammond            07:19.85 15:21.90 23:34.05 24:23.70 

 

Rogers City 

PLACED  14 WITH A SCORE OF  375  

 

    26        Lacey Kreft                06:34.65 13:22.15 20:05.25 20:44.60 

    43        Chelsea Kreft              06:45.95 13:39.60 20:32.45 21:15.45 

    64        Sarah Bruning              07:00.65 14:09.65 21:12.80 21:53.80 

   104        Sara Belusar               07:11.25 14:35.90 22:10.50 22:51.95 

   138        Cynthia Belusar            07:34.40 15:44.00 23:46.30 24:26.70 

   156        Jessica Hempel             07:47.80 16:13.95 24:32.40 25:14.95 

   160        Katy Fryske                07:48.00 16:20.55 24:47.10 25:29.70 

 

Fowler 

PLACED  15 WITH A SCORE OF  377  

 

    44        Maria Pohl                 07:05.65 14:03.65 20:39.85 21:20.25 

    48        Carly Fink                 07:03.75 14:04.15 20:48.55 21:26.20 

    50        Rose Feldpausch            07:13.40 14:10.50 20:53.00 21:29.45 

    88        Emily Feldpausch           07:14.90 14:41.40 22:08.75 22:37.50 

   147        Stephanie Wieber           07:41.50 15:55.45 23:54.90 24:39.05 

   169        Ashley Koenigsknecht       08:14.55 17:07.10 25:22.30 26:15.00 

   174        Tricia Koenigsknecht       08:28.50 17:53.60 27:14.05 28:04.00 

 

Beal City 

PLACED  16 WITH A SCORE OF  380  

 

    61        Elisha Richards            06:51.25 14:01.70 21:12.00 21:51.30 

    71        Brittany Marchiando        07:01.95 14:19.40 21:23.20 22:00.40 

    78        Justine Schafer            06:58.90 14:10.70 21:27.30 22:09.65 

    83        Sarah Gross                06:59.85 14:19.00 21:46.90 22:28.70 

    87        Lisa Trainor               07:04.60 14:34.50 21:50.55 22:37.20 

   120        Melissa Woodbury           07:21.50 15:21.00 23:02.25 23:48.00 

 

Fairview 

PLACED  17 WITH A SCORE OF  400  

 

    27        Britney Evans              06:32.15 13:21.15 20:07.70 20:46.80 

    66        Indigo Szubelak            06:54.25 13:59.45 21:12.60 21:54.85 

    95        Jessica Abbe               07:01.45 14:19.40 22:02.15 22:45.40 

    98        Jade Szubelak              07:10.30 14:46.70 22:03.15 22:47.60 

   114        Mi Hyoung Yu               07:22.00 15:09.90 22:34.40 23:22.60 

   161        Megan Haskin               07:36.40 16:23.30 24:43.50 25:29.95 

 

Saginaw Michigan Lutheran Seminary 



PLACED  18 WITH A SCORE OF  406  

 

    29        Povinelli Stephenie        06:33.45 13:25.10 20:11.20 20:49.25 

    52        Loeffler Kayla             06:43.25 13:52.50 20:54.65 21:31.80 

    90        Thiel Emily                07:00.40 14:22.00 21:54.55 22:39.10 

   116        Laura Backus               07:30.40 15:20.10 22:53.70 23:32.65 

   119        Denise Elowsky             07:20.00 15:10.80 22:56.15 23:43.90 

   130        Roberts Tracy              07:31.20 15:33.85 23:31.90 24:16.75 

   140        Bickel Jennifer            07:38.00 15:40.75 23:43.60 24:27.70 

 

Concord 

PLACED  19 WITH A SCORE OF  424  

 

    34        Cayla Nousain              06:47.30 13:29.75 20:15.60 20:57.60 

    46        Kristy Boltz               06:45.30 13:36.45 20:42.30 21:24.50 

    74        Bethany Hersha             06:42.30 13:56.95 21:22.10 22:06.55 

   124        Crystal Sleight            07:33.00 15:22.70 23:06.55 23:54.05 

   146        Rebecca Laske              07:39.05 15:48.95 23:50.85 24:34.50 

   162        Micki Webster              07:44.05 16:06.75 24:37.40 25:31.35 

   166        Melanie Hall               07:50.75 16:24.10 24:57.25 25:45.35 

 

Lawrence 

PLACED  20 WITH A SCORE OF  454  

 

    67        Susan Marton               06:55.75 14:07.70 21:14.20 21:54.85 

    81        Monica Chavez              06:57.90 14:21.20 21:40.40 22:26.00 

    85        Dusti Kubiszak             07:02.95 14:37.80 21:59.25 22:35.60 

    92        Cassie Phillips            06:51.85 14:27.45 21:57.05 22:40.75 

   129        Kira Lipari-Jorda          07:30.25 15:34.30 23:22.50 24:08.30 

   144        Katie Kistler              07:26.30 15:33.90 23:42.50 24:32.80 

 

Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest 

PLACED  21 WITH A SCORE OF  504  

 

     5        Katie Rolf                 06:03.00 12:21.70 18:44.40 19:23.00 

    62        Lindsay Looker             06:45.80 13:57.70 21:12.25 21:53.20 

    94        Kelsey Smith               06:52.85 14:14.05 21:52.20 22:45.25 

   168        Michelle Rink              08:24.05 16:48.70 25:20.20 26:08.95 

   175        Amanda Peitsch             08:40.30 18:12.85 27:35.70 28:26.55 

 

Pittsford 

PLACED  22 WITH A SCORE OF  522  

 

    22        Kali Nichols               06:24.05 13:02.35 19:41.20 20:21.60 

    75        Lindsay Gordon             06:58.15 14:16.60 21:26.50 22:06.70 

   115        Tara Schulte               07:08.00 14:50.35 22:41.20 23:25.75 

   133        Cristie Reinbolt           07:20.70 15:43.15 23:38.65 24:19.95 

   177        Jennifer Mcnett            08:38.10 18:23.70 27:47.20 28:44.05 

   178        Leslie Newell              08:44.65 18:42.05 28:17.25 29:05.75 

 

Ellsworth 

PLACED  23 WITH A SCORE OF  523  

 

    55        Maggie Pielusch            06:48.55 13:56.10 21:05.50 21:39.15 

    96        Alice Neer                 07:01.15 14:29.00 22:02.60 22:45.60 

   102        Kelcie Drenth              07:13.35 14:51.80 22:08.20 22:49.80 

   128        Polly Busman               07:12.80 15:22.45 23:24.80 24:04.50 



   142        Hope Drenth                07:31.70 15:45.20 23:45.45 24:29.50 

   143        Kristina Alden             07:38.65 15:33.60 23:40.65 24:31.15 

   165        Osminina Yelena            07:57.20 16:40.60 25:01.00 25:41.75 

 

Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 

PLACED  24 WITH A SCORE OF  550  

 

    84        Lisa Dumkow                06:55.95 14:29.80 21:46.25 22:29.10 

    91        Maureen Gibbs              07:01.95 14:29.35 21:54.05 22:39.95 

   117        Jackie DeBruyne            06:59.80 14:45.15 22:51.60 23:38.70 

   121        Ashley Klima               07:32.20 15:34.25 23:17.20 23:50.50 

   137        Amy Tianello               07:25.25 15:35.80 23:39.40 24:26.40 

   141        Devon Barrett              07:33.10 15:24.85 23:43.15 24:28.30 

   148        Amanda Allore              07:35.55 15:41.80 24:01.70 24:40.15 

 

Hartford 

PLACED  25 WITH A SCORE OF  568  

 

    56        Katie Jonatzke             06:47.95 13:45.25 21:00.90 21:39.40 

   111        Moriah Hathaway-Casey      07:12.05 14:58.10 22:31.95 23:13.00 

   122        Stephanie Hallgren         07:23.50 15:15.50 23:15.50 23:51.55 

   126        Michelle Arnosky           07:29.90 15:22.10 23:19.70 24:01.45 

   153        Lindsey Sells              07:31.80 15:44.35 24:01.10 24:47.65 

   154        Katie Stout                07:29.95 15:45.95 24:01.65 24:47.85 

   170        Priscilla Mireles          07:58.20 16:57.55 25:47.95 26:36.35 

 

Centreville 

PLACED  26 WITH A SCORE OF  659  

 

   100        Narissa Kirby              07:19.95 14:47.60 22:11.45 22:48.35 

   123        Magen Meyer                07:40.90 15:25.40 23:01.40 23:51.70 

   127        Katie Risko                07:44.90 15:28.00 23:16.05 24:02.00 

   152        Karen Ziemianski           08:07.95 16:07.05 24:02.30 24:46.70 

   157        RachelStevens              08:07.95 16:34.60 24:42.90 25:26.80 

   164        Keitha Wickey              08:13.50 16:35.25 24:52.00 25:40.80 

   167        Veronica Jackson           08:13.20 16:35.05 25:04.90 25:55.10 

 

Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 

PLACED  27 WITH A SCORE OF  685  

 

   118        Stephanie Clapham          07:25.70 15:14.90 22:58.70 23:42.50 

   125        Jenna Kuntzman             07:25.30 15:15.20 23:10.30 23:56.95 

   136        Kimberly Priestap          07:36.70 15:32.20 23:40.50 24:26.10 

   151        Sarah Bannatz              07:52.70 16:05.80 23:57.60 24:45.70 

   155        Marti Showalter            07:45.85 16:07.65 24:31.05 25:14.40 

   158        Caitlin May                08:11.70 16:31.90 24:41.35 25:27.15 

   163        Maggie Majewski            07:56.00 16:29.15 24:42.05 25:33.30 

 


